PUBLIC MEETING NOTICE and AGENDA

a M 0D

STUDENT AND PUBLIC COMMENT

STUDENT REPRESENTATIVE'S REPORT

SUPERINTENDENT'S REPORT

PORTLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS STATE OF THE ARTS

INTERDISTRICT TRANSFERS — vote

(public comment accepted)
SECOND READING AND ADOPTION: COMPULSORY

ENROLLMENT; AGE AND G RADE LEVEL AT ENTRANCE - vote

(public comment accepted)
FIRST READINGS AND INFORMATION:

6:00 pm
6:30 pm
6:40 pm
6:50 pm
8:00 pm

8:15 pm



Chinese

Russian

370 coobLeHne /19 NPoBeAeHUs 0 TKPbIThIX COBELLaHuii PykoBogsiiero CoseTa MopT/ieHcKoro
rocyapCTBEHHOIO LUKOILHOTO OKpyra. EC/M Bam Hy)HO, YT06bl 3Ta nHdopMauus Gblia nepesefeHa Ha Ball
pOAHOI A3bIK UM Bbl XOTUTE NPUrAacMThb NepeBofYMKa Ha 3T0 COBELLLaHUe, NMOXasyiicTa, NO3BOHUTE:

Somali



